ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
( * Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
w 2021-2022 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.B.A - Business Administration | 2011-2012

Time: FN : 10 amto1l pm/AN: 2 pmto5pm
Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name
Semester -1

07-02-2022 Mon FN UOBAALO1 Business Organization



ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2021-2022 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.B.A - Business Administration | 2015-2016
Time: FN : 10 amto 1 pm/AN: 2 pmto 5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name

Semester -5

09-02-2022 Wed FN U5BA5001 Human Resource Management
10-02-2022 Thu FN U5BA5002 Business Law

11-02-2022 Fri FN U5BA5003 Cost Accounting

12-02-2022 Sat FN U5BA5004 Entrepreneurial Development
13-02-2022 Sun FN U5BA5005 Marketing Management
14-02-2022 Mon FN U5BA5006 Retail Management
15-02-2022 Tue FN U5BASB51 Export Management
Semester - 4

03-02-2022 Thu FN U5BA4003 Business Environment
12-02-2022 Sat AN USBAAL41 Organisational Behaviour
13-02-2022 Sun AN US5BAAL42 Financial Management
16-02-2022 Wed AN U5BA4001 Management Accounting
17-02-2022 Thu AN U5BA4002 Materials Management
18-02-2022 Fri AN U5BA4004 Principles of Insurance
Semester - 3

01-02-2022 Tue AN U5BA3001 Financial Accounting
02-02-2022 Wed AN U5BA3002 Production Management
03-02-2022 Thu AN U5BA3004 E-Business

05-02-2022 Sat AN U5BA3003 Strategic Management
06-02-2022 Sun AN US5BAAL31 Operations Research
07-02-2022 Mon AN U5BAAL32 Managerial Economics
08-02-2022 Tue AN U5BASB31 Total Quality Management
Semester - 2

04-02-2022 Fri FN U5VED201 Value Education

09-02-2022 Wed AN U5BA2002 Banking and Financial System
10-02-2022 Thu AN USBAAL21 Business Mathematics and Statistics Il
11-02-2022 Fri AN US5BAAL22 Training and Development of Employees
16-02-2022 Wed FN US5FEN201 English 1l

17-02-2022 Thu FN U5FAR201 Arabic Il

17-02-2022 Thu FN U5FHD201 Hindi 11

17-02-2022 Thu FN U5FTA201 Tamil 11

17-02-2022 Thu FN U5FUR201 Urdu Il

19-02-2022 Sat FN U5BA2001 Managerial Communication
Semester -1

01-02-2022 Tue FN U5SFEN101 English |

02-02-2022 Wed FN U5FAR101 Arabic |

02-02-2022 Wed FN U5FHD101 Hindi |

02-02-2022 Wed FN U5FTA101 Tamil |

02-02-2022 Wed FN U5FUR101 Urdu |

04-02-2022 Fri AN US5ENV101 Environmental Studies
05-02-2022 Sat FN U5BA1001 Principles of Management
06-02-2022 Sun FN U5BA1002 Business Organization
07-02-2022 Mon FN USBAAL11 Business Mathematics and Statistics |

08-02-2022 Tue FN USBAAL12 Fundamentals of Computer



B.B.A - Business Administration | 2016-2017

Date
Semester - 3
01-02-2022
02-02-2022
03-02-2022
05-02-2022
06-02-2022
07-02-2022
08-02-2022

ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2021-2022 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

Day

Tue
Wed
Thu
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue

Session Subject ID

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

U5BA3001
U5BA3002
U5BA3004
U5BA3003
US5BAAL31
US5BAAL32
U5BASB31

Time: FN : 10 amto 1 pm/AN: 2 pmto 5 pm
Subject Name

Financial Accounting
Production Management
E-Business

Strategic Management

Allied - Operations Research
Allied - Managerial Economics
Total Quality Management



B.B.A - Business Administration | 2018-2019

Date Day Session Subject ID

Semester - 3

01-02-2022 Tue AN U8BA3001

02-02-2022 Wed AN U8BA3002

03-02-2022 Thu AN UBBANMS31
05-02-2022 Sat AN UBBA3003

06-02-2022 Sun AN UBBAAL31
07-02-2022 Mon AN U8SBAAL32
08-02-2022 Tue AN UBBASB31
Semester - 2

04-02-2022 Fri AN UBENV201
09-02-2022  Wed AN UBBA2002

10-02-2022 Thu AN UBBAAL21
11-02-2022 Fri AN UBBAAL22
16-02-2022 Wed FN USFEN201
17-02-2022 Thu FN U8SFAR201

17-02-2022 Thu FN U8SFHD201
17-02-2022 Thu FN UBFTA201

17-02-2022 Thu FN U8SFUR201
19-02-2022 Sat FN U8BA2001

ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2021-2022 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

Time: FN : 10 amto 1 pm/AN: 2 pmto 5 pm

Subject Name

Financial Accounting
Production Management
E-Business

Strategic Management

Allied - Operations Research
Allied - Managerial Economics
Total Quality Management

Environmental Studies

Banking and Financial System

Allied-Business Mathematics and Statistics |1
Allied-Training and Development of Employees
English Il

Arabic Il

Hindi 1l

Tamil 1l

Urdu I

Managerial Communication



ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2021-2022 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

B.B.A - Business Administration | 2019-2020
Time: FN : 10 amto 1 pm/AN: 2 pmto 5 pm

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name

Semester -5

09-02-2022 Wed FN U8BA5001 Human Resource Management
10-02-2022 Thu FN U8BA5002 Business Law

11-02-2022 Fri FN U8BA5003 Cost Accounting

12-02-2022 Sat FN U8BA5004 Entrepreneurial Development
13-02-2022 Sun FN U8BA5005 Marketing Management
14-02-2022 Mon FN U8BA5006 Retail Management
15-02-2022 Tue FN U8BBASB51 Export Management

Semester - 4

12-02-2022 Sat AN U8SBAAL41 Allied-Organizational Behaviour
13-02-2022 Sun AN U8BBAAL42 Allied-Financial Management
16-02-2022 Wed AN U8BA4001 Management Accounting
17-02-2022 Thu AN U8BA4002 Materials Management
18-02-2022 Fri AN U8SBANMA41 Consumer Behaviour
19-02-2022 Sat AN U8BA4003 Business Environment
Semester - 3

01-02-2022 Tue AN UBBA3001 Financial Accounting
02-02-2022 Wed AN U8BA3002 Production Management
03-02-2022 Thu AN U8SBANM31 E-Business

05-02-2022 Sat AN UBBA3003 Strategic Management
06-02-2022 Sun AN UBBAAL31 Allied-Operations Research
07-02-2022 Mon AN U8SBAAL32 Allied-Managerial Economics
08-02-2022 Tue AN UBBASB31 Total Quality Management
Semester - 2

04-02-2022 Fri AN UBENV201 Environmental Studies
09-02-2022 Wed AN U8BA2002 Banking and Financial System
10-02-2022 Thu AN UBBAAL21 Allied-Business Mathematics and Statistics |1
11-02-2022 Fri AN U8SBAAL22 Allied-Training and Development of Employees
16-02-2022 Wed FN USFEN201 English Il

17-02-2022 Thu FN U8SFAR201 Arabic Il

17-02-2022 Thu FN U8SFHD201 Hindi 1l

17-02-2022 Thu FN UBFTA201 Tamil Il

17-02-2022 Thu FN U8SFUR201 Urdu Il

19-02-2022 Sat FN U8BA2001 Managerial Communication
Semester -1

01-02-2022 Tue FN USFEN101 English |

02-02-2022 Wed FN USFAR101 Arabic |

02-02-2022 Wed FN U8SFHD101 Hindi |

02-02-2022 Wed FN UBFTA101 Tamil |

02-02-2022 Wed FN U8SFUR101 Urdu |

04-02-2022 Fri FN USVED101 Value Education

05-02-2022 Sat FN U8BA1001 Principles of Management
06-02-2022 Sun FN UBBA1002 Business Organization
07-02-2022 Mon FN USBAAL11 Allied-Business Mathematics and Statistics |

08-02-2022 Tue FN U8SBAAL12 Allied-Fundamentals of Computer



B.B.A - Business Administration | 2020-2021

Date
Semester - 3
01-02-2022
02-02-2022
03-02-2022
04-02-2022
05-02-2022
06-02-2022
08-02-2022
Semester - 2
09-02-2022
10-02-2022
11-02-2022
15-02-2022
16-02-2022
17-02-2022
17-02-2022
17-02-2022
17-02-2022
18-02-2022
Semester - 1
01-02-2022
02-02-2022
02-02-2022
02-02-2022
02-02-2022
03-02-2022
04-02-2022
05-02-2022
07-02-2022

ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2021-2022 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

Day

Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Tue

Wed
Thu
Fri
Tue
Wed
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Fri

Tue
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Mon

Session Subject ID

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

AN
AN
AN
AN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

UABA3001
UABA3002
UABANM31
UAENV301
UABA3003
UABAAL31
UABAAL32

UABA2002
UABAAL21
UABAAL22
UABA2001
UAFEN201
UAFAR201
UAFHD201
UAFTA201
UAFUR201
UASKB202

UAFEN101
UAFAR101
UAFHD101
UAFTA101
UAFUR101
UASKB101
UAVED101
UABA1001
UABAAL11

Time: FN : 10 amto 1 pm/AN: 2 pmto 5 pm
Subject Name

Financial Accounting

Human Resource Management
E-Business

Environmental Studies

Financial Management

Allied - Managerial Economics
Allied - Total Quality Management

Banking & Financial System

Business Mathematics & Statistics Il

Consumer Behaviour

Marketing Management

English 1l

Arabic Il

Hindi Il

Tamil 11

Urdu Il

Professional English for Commerce and Management

English |

Arabic |

Hindi |

Tamil |

Urdu |

Communicative English

Value Education

Principles of Management
Business Mathematics & Statistics |



B.B.A - Business Administration | 2021-2022

Date
Semester - 1
01-02-2022
02-02-2022
02-02-2022
02-02-2022
02-02-2022
03-02-2022
04-02-2022
05-02-2022
07-02-2022

ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Newtown, Vaniyambadi, Tamil Nadu - 635 752
2021-2022 Odd Semester Exam Schedule

Day

Tue
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Mon

Session Subject ID

FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN
FN

UAFEN101
UAFAR101
UAFHD101
UAFTA101
UAFUR101
UASKB101
UAVED101
UABA1001
UABAAL11

Time: FN : 10 amto 1 pm/AN: 2 pmto 5 pm
Subject Name

English |

Arabic |

Hindi |

Tamil |

Urdu |

Communicative English

Value Education

Principles of Management

Allied - Business Mathematics & Statistics |



